5A & Under JV Boys

Carroll Dragon XC Classic
Southlake TX, 08 October 2016
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6469
6463
6086
3698
6544
6468
6382
6462
6464
6543
6071
3739
6386
6083
3700
6820
6076
3699
6821
6688
3736
6364
6545
6360
6692
6822
6362
6673
6090
3697
6535
6062
6390
6680

Dylan Schrock

Ben Geiser
Hayden Jackson
llyas Balakishiyev
Nicolas Guerrero
Nate Schmidt
Thomas Michal
Reid Frost
Gregory Hoffman
Zach Griffin
Brayan Maldonado
Sharan Venkateshwar
Alex Pedersen
Latham Davies
Ryan Sullivan
Draike Smith
Martin Valdez
Brady Leichner
Jose Villerreal
George Lamb
Ethan Pierce

Kyle Easley

Wyatt Landis

Erik Day

Tyler Nussbaumer
Ife Adebo
Brenden Dunleavy
Andre' Arsenault
Johnathan Mondragon
Dimas Villafranca
Tristan Bowhay
Jordan Cadwell
Sam Rouse

Luke Evangelist

Nolan Catholic
Nolan Catholic
Dallas Hillcrest
Plano West
Prosper

Nolan Catholic
Lucas Lovejoy
Nolan Catholic
Nolan Catholic
Prosper

Dallas Adamson
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Hillcrest
Plano West
Southwest XC
Dallas Adamson
Plano West
Southwest XC

St Marks Of Texas
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

St Marks Of Texas
Southwest XC
Lucas Lovejoy

St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Hillcrest
Plano West
Prosper

Dallas Adamson
Lucas Lovejoy

St Marks Of Texas

17:28.84
17:38.01
18:19.60
18:32.12
18:38.12
18:49.07
18:50.40
18:50.80
18:52.09
18:53.06
18:54.20
18:56.88
19:02.18
19:09.23
19:11.55
19:12.39
19:14.52
19:15.82
19:17.18
19:17.54
19:18.28
19:21.92
19:22.45
19:29.56
19:30.72
19:32.41
19:32.56
19:35.29
19:36.46
19:36.99
19:38.28
19:44.28
19:44.82
19:46.28

5:36/M
5:39/M
5:52/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M

12
10
11

11

11

12
11

11

12

10

10

11
12


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
(>7)
42
43
44
(>7)
(>7)
45
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
46
(>7)
47
48
49
50
51
(>7)
52
(>7)
53
54
(>7)
55
56
57
58
59
(>7)
(>7)
60
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

6684
6694
6089
6470
6444
6689
3742
6697
6473
6378
6449
6693
3741
6773
6380
6391
3737
6450
6687
6440
5918
6785
6546
2263
6379
6770
6695
6079
6072
6683
5923
6786
6537
6443
6823
6363
6355
6791
3743
6394
6392

Antonio lvarra

Cal Rushton
Cesar Mercado
Wyatt Steining
David Maldonado
Michael Lukowitz
Quinton Artho
Madden Smith
Ben Wiche
Trevor Malik
Allan Startti
Devan Patel

Josh Billman
Jaron Harbison
Sam Mena

Eli Ruhala

Chris Vasquez
Liam Szlachtowski
Mujin Kwun

Cole Lachona-Luda
Andrew Holub
David Perez
Spencer Marcum
Tyler Semler
Shalin Mehta
Travis Delgado
Ayush Saha

Juan Calixto
Daniel Nieto
Mateo Guevara
Townes Raulerson
Noah Rodriguez
Phoenix Buchmiller
Daniel Lopez
Richard Obregon
Christopher Dunn
Jason Abernathy
Alex Wood

Grey Grinde
Travis Sipes
Carter Satterwhite

St Marks Of Texas
St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Hillcrest
Nolan Catholic
McKinney North
St Marks Of Texas
Plano West

St Marks Of Texas
Nolan Catholic
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
St Marks Of Texas
Plano West

Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
McKinney North
St Marks Of Texas
McKinney North
Aledo

Wylie East
Prosper
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East

St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Adamson
St Marks Of Texas
Aledo

Wylie East
Prosper
McKinney North
Southwest XC
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy

19:46.29
19:46.83
19:52.73
19:53.91
19:58.78
20:00.40
20:01.21
20:03.49
20:06.87
20:09.47
20:09.57
20:11.34
20:12.90
20:13.68
20:14.01
20:14.85
20:15.23
20:15.70
20:16.64
20:16.71
20:22.82
20:23.51
20:23.57
20:24.12
20:29.28
20:30.16
20:32.00
20:32.28
20:33.04
20:33.27
20:36.35
20:37.58
20:38.16
20:40.91
20:41.94
20:42.83
20:48.40
20:51.67
20:54.67
20:56.09
21:00.34

6:20/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M

10
10
11
12

10

10
11

12

11

10
10
10
11
11
10

11

10

12

10

11

11

11
11
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Highlight
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Highlight
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Highlight
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Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


76 (>7) 6690 Kamal Mamdani St Marks Of Texas ~ 21:00.94 6:44/M

77 61 6790 Kevin Tran Wylie East 21:03.74 6:45/M
78 62 6093 Eric Virrueta Dallas Hillcrest 21:06.01 6:46/M
79 63 6092 Thomas Sanders Dallas Hillcrest 21:06.85 6:46/M
80 64 6554 Ayden Reddington Prosper 21:13.24 6:48/M
81 (>7) 6393 Matthew Sipes Lucas Lovejoy 21:16.04 6:49/M
82 (>7) 6466 Evan Millender Nolan Catholic 21:16.99 6:49/M
83 (>7) 6540 Jacob Cronin Prosper 21:19.74 6:50/M
84 (>7) 3735 Jake Lohffer Plano West 21:20.58 6:50/M
85 65 6448 Brandon Schoel McKinney North 21:28.81 6:53/M
86 (>7) 6436 Tyler Dorsett McKinney North 21:31.83 6:54/M
87 (>7) 6084 Edward Deleon Dallas Hillcrest 21:38.68 6:56/M
88 (>7) 6676 Jordan Cox St Marks Of Texas 21:41.61 6:57/M
89 (>7) 6381 Matthew Michal Lucas Lovejoy 21:45.76 6:58/M
90 66 6068 Matthew Gonsalez Dallas Adamson 21:47.25 6:59/M
91 (>7) 6459 Will Birbeck Nolan Catholic 21:49.65 7:00/M
92 (>7) 6081 Ismael Ceja Dallas Hillcrest 21:55.36 7:01/M
93 (>7) 6460 John Conlin Nolan Catholic 21:56.52 7:02/M
94 67 6825 Brayan Garcia Southwest XC 21:59.00 7:03/M
95 (>7) 6445 Elijah Norris McKinney North 22:01.69 7:03/M
96 68 5912 Stephen Furlow Aledo 22:03.88 7:04/M
97 (>7) 6088 Gustavo Mariano Dallas Hillcrest 22:05.30 7:05/M
98 (>7) 6700 Russell Wilner St Marks Of Texas  22:05.44 7:05/M
99 (>7) 6447 Jacob Potter McKinney North 22:07.29 7:05/M
100 (>7) 6442 Kyle Lee McKinney North 22:09.48 7:06/M
101 (>7) 6531 Evan Ballard Prosper 22:09.48 7:06/M
102 (>7) 6384 Matthew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 22:21.07 7:10/M
103 (<5) 5994 Angel Santana Carrollton Smith 22:22.46 7:10/M
104 69 6767 Haymat Badai Wylie East 22:22.65 7:10/M
105 70 6066 Mauricio Espinoza Dallas Adamson 22:22.86 7:10/M
106 (>7) 6374 Cameron Kennedy Lucas Lovejoy 22:24.32 7:11/M
107 (>7) 6465 Jake Limosnero Nolan Catholic 22:25.90 7:11/M
108 (>7) 6371 Brent Hendrix Lucas Lovejoy 22:26.41 7:11/M
109 (>7) 6376 Stefan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 22:29.55 7:12/M
110 (>7) 6438 Fhyllip Goulart McKinney North 22:34.46 7:14/M
111 (>7) 6389 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 22:34.51 7:14/M
112 (>7) 3738 Evan Quennet Plano West 22:38.18 7:15/M
113 (>7) 6766 Adrian Alvarado Wylie East 22:38.87 7:15/M
114 (<5) 5989 David Martinez Carrollton Smith 22:40.28 7:16/M
115 (>7) 6796 Aaron Moran Plano West 22:41.36 7:16/M
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Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


116 (>7)
117 (>7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 71

123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 72

130 73

131 (>7)
132 74

133 (>7)
134 75

135 76

136 (>7)
137 (<5)
138 77

139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144 (>7)
145 (>7)
146 (>7)
147 (>7)
148 (< 5)

1 6469 Dylan Schrock
2 6463 Ben Geiser
3 6468 Nate Schmidt

6691
6793
6701
6777
3744
6429
6824
6388
6366
6778
6797
6471
6555
7398
5933
6441
6065
6551
5915
59011
6082
5990
5917
6085
6087
6769
6461
5906
6472
6370
6358
5908
5984

Romil Mather
Jordan Hawks
Austin Zang

Talyn Jones
James Baker
Brody Anderson
Saulo Lopez
Carson Person
Akexander Ferko
Dylan Kerns

Roy Diaque

John Tijerina
Carlos Reyes
Pierce Whiteside
Jacob Valenzuela
Ethan Larkin
Humberto Dominguez
Johnson Nguyen
Thomas Hampton
Chase Cutler

Leo Chacon
Ruben Martinez
Rob Haxel
Johnanthan Guerreca
Luis Lima

Saibeon Castillo
Michael Enuke
Luke Brittain
Jonah Valdez

Nicholas Heinrich-Barna

Elijah Chapman
Carson Collins
Jaylen Edwards

10
11

St Marks Of Texas
Plano West

St Marks Of Texas
Wylie East
Plano West
McKinney North
Southwest XC
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East
Plano West
Nolan Catholic
Prosper
Southwest XC
Aledo
McKinney North
Dallas Adamson
Prosper

Aledo

Aledo

Dallas Hillcrest
Carrollton Smith
Aledo

Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Hillcrest
Wylie East
Nolan Catholic
Aledo

Nolan Catholic
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Aledo
Carrollton Smith

1
3

22:50.81
22:52.41
22:52.59
22:53.57
23:08.63
23:19.62
23:24.65
23:27.24
23:28.94
23:35.58
23:37.58
23:45.69
23:56.67
24:07.02
24:10.64
24:11.21
24:18.78
24:19.13
24:34.65
24:35.81
24:35.89
25:08.86
25:16.91
25:17.92
25:44.52
25:52.55
25:56.29
26:14.96
26:53.15
28:14.77
28:18.48
28:38.54
30:52.99

7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:37/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:11/M
9:54/M

17:28.84 17:28.84
17:38.01 35:06.85
18:49.07 53:55.92

10

12

11
11

11
10

12

10

11

10

0:00.00
0:09.17
1:20.23
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Highlight
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Highlight
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6462
6464
6470
6473
6466
6459
6460
6465
6471
6461
6472

3698
3739
3700
3699
3736
3697
3742
3741
3737
3743
3735
3738
6796
6793
3744
6797

6382
6386
6364
6360
6362
6390
6378

Reid Frost
Gregory Hoffman
Wyatt Steining
Ben Wiche
Evan Millender
Will Birbeck
John Conlin
Jake Limosnero
John Tijerina
Michael Enuke
Jonah Valdez

llyas Balakishiyev
Sharan Venkateshwar
Ryan Sullivan
Brady Leichner
Ethan Pierce
Dimas Villafranca
Quinton Artho
Josh Billman
Chris Vasquez
Grey Grinde

Jake Lohffer

Evan Quennet
Aaron Moran
Jordan Hawks
James Baker

Roy Diaque

Thomas Michal
Alex Pedersen
Kyle Easley

Erik Day

Brenden Dunleavy
Sam Rouse

Trevor Malik

o O OV O

8
9
(38)
(42)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

4

12

15

18

21

(30)

(41)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

13
22
24
27

(33)

(43)

17
26
(64)
(106)

16
31
49
70
(100)
(141)

20
42
66
93

(126)

(169)

18:50.80 1:12:46.72
18:52.09 1:31:38.81
19:53.91 1:51:32.72
20:06.87 2:11:39.59
21:16.99 2:32:56.58
21:49.65 2:54:46.23
21:56.52 3:16:42.75
22:25.90 3:39:08.65
23:45.69 4:02:54.34
25:56.29 4:28:50.63
26:53.15 4:55:43.78

18:32.12 18:32.12
18:56.88 37:29.00
19:11.55 56:40.55
19:15.82 1:15:56.37
19:18.28 1:35:14.65
19:36.99 1:54:51.64
20:01.21 2:14:52.85
20:12.90 2:35:05.75
20:15.23 2:55:20.98
20:54.67 3:16:15.65
21:20.58 3:37:36.23
22:38.18 4:00:14.41
22:41.36 4:22:55.77
22:52.41 4:45:48.18
23:08.63 5:08:56.81
23:37.58 5:32:34.39

18:50.40 18:50.40
19:02.18 37:52.58
19:21.92 57:14.50
19:29.56 1:16:44.06
19:32.56 1:36:16.62
19:44.82 1:56:01.44
20:09.47 2:16:10.91

1:21.96
1:23.25
2:25.07
2:38.03
3:48.15
4:20.81
4:27.68
4:57.06
6:16.85
8:27.45
9:24.31

0:00.00
0:24.76
0:39.43
0:43.70
0:46.16
1:04.87
1:29.09
1:40.78
1:43.11
2:22.55
2:48.46
4:06.06
4:09.24
4:20.29
4:36.51
5:05.46

0:00.00
0:11.78
0:31.52
0:39.16
0:42.16
0:54.42
1:19.07
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13
14
15
16
17
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24
25
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6380
6391
6379
6363
6355
6394
6392
6393
6381
6384
6374
6371
6376
6389
6388
6366
6370
6358

6544
6543
6545
6535
6546
6537
6554
6540
6531
6555
6551

6086
6083
6090
6089
6079

Sam Mena

Eli Ruhala

Shalin Mehta
Christopher Dunn
Jason Abernathy
Travis Sipes

Carter Satterwhite
Matthew Sipes
Matthew Michal
Matthew Murray
Cameron Kennedy
Brent Hendrix
Stefan Lingenfelder
Jake Piccirillo
Carson Person
Akexander Ferko
Nicholas Heinrich-Barna
Elijah Chapman

Nicolas Guerrero
Zach Griffin

Wyatt Landis
Tristan Bowhay
Spencer Marcum
Phoenix Buchmiller
Ayden Reddington
Jacob Cronin

Evan Ballard
Carlos Reyes
Johnson Nguyen

Hayden Jackson
Latham Davies
Johnathan Mondragon
Cesar Mercado

Juan Calixto

11

11
11

11

11

11
11
10

10

10

11
11
12
11
12

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

5

10

23

31

50

(57)

(64)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
29
37
53

15
38
69

119

(176)

(240)

17
46
83
136

20:14.01 2:36:24.92
20:14.85 2:56:39.77
20:29.28 3:17:09.05
20:42.83 3:37:51.88
20:48.40 3:58:40.28
20:56.09 4:19:36.37
21:00.34 4:40:36.71
21:16.04 5:01:52.75
21:45.76 5:23:38.51
22:21.07 5:45:59.58
22:24.32 6:08:23.90
22:26.41 6:30:50.31
22:29.55 6:53:19.86
22:34.51 7:15:54.37
23:27.24 7:39:21.61
23:28.94 8:02:50.55
28:14.77 8:31:05.32
28:18.48 8:59:23.80

18:38.12 18:38.12
18:53.06 37:31.18
19:22.45 56:53.63
19:38.28 1:16:31.91
20:23.57 1:36:55.48
20:38.16 1:57:33.64
21:13.24 2:18:46.88
21:19.74 2:40:06.62
22:09.48 3:02:16.10
23:56.67 3:26:12.77
24:19.13 3:50:31.90

18:19.60 18:19.60
19:09.23 37:28.83
19:36.46 57:05.29
19:52.73 1:16:58.02
20:32.28 1:37:30.30

1:23.61
1:24.45
1:38.88
1:52.43
1:58.00
2:05.69
2:09.94
2:25.64
2:55.36
3:30.67
3:33.92
3:36.01
3:39.15
3:44.11
4:36.84
4:38.54
9:24.37
9:28.08

0:00.00
0:14.94
0:44.33
1:00.16
1:45.45
2:00.04
2:35.12
2:41.62
3:31.36
5:18.55
5:41.01

0:00.00
0:49.63
1:16.86
1:33.13
2:12.68
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6093
6092
6084
6081
6088
6082
6085
6087

6688
6692
6673
6680
6684
6694
6689
6697
6693
6687
6695
6683
6690
6676
6700
6691
6701

6071
6076
6062
6072
6068
6066
6065

Eric Virrueta

Thomas Sanders
Edward Deleon
Ismael Ceja

Gustavo Mariano

Leo Chacon
Johnanthan Guerreca
Luis Lima

George Lamb
Tyler Nussbaumer
Andre' Arsenault
Luke Evangelist
Antonio lvarra
Cal Rushton
Michael Lukowitz
Madden Smith
Devan Patel
Mujin Kwun
Ayush Saha
Mateo Guevara
Kamal Mamdani
Jordan Cox
Russell Wilner
Romil Mather
Austin Zang

Brayan Maldonado
Martin Valdez
Jordan Cadwell
Daniel Nieto
Matthew Gonsalez
Mauricio Espinoza

Humberto Dominguez

12
9
12
11
11

12

10

11

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
11

12

12

(62)
(63)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

20

25

28

34

35

(36)

(40)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
17
32
54
66

(70)

(74)

(198)
(261)

20
45
73

107
142
(178)
(218)

11
28
60
114
180
(250)
(324)

21:06.01 1:58:36.31
21:06.85 2:19:43.16
21:38.68 2:41:21.84
21:55.36 3:03:17.20
22:05.30 3:25:22.50
24:35.89 3:49:58.39
25:17.92 4:15:16.31
25:44.52 4:41:00.83

19:17.54 19:17.54
19:30.72 38:48.26
19:35.29 58:23.55
19:46.28 1:18:09.83
19:46.29 1:37:56.12
19:46.83 1:57:42.95
20:00.40 2:17:43.35
20:03.49 2:37:46.84
20:11.34 2:57:58.18
20:16.64 3:18:14.82
20:32.00 3:38:46.82
20:33.27 3:59:20.09
21:00.94 4:20:21.03
21:41.61 4:42:02.64
22:05.44 5:04:08.08
22:50.81 5:26:58.89
22:52.59 5:49:51.48

18:54.20 18:54.20
19:14.52 38:08.72
19:44.28 57:53.00
20:33.04 1:18:26.04
21:47.25 1:40:13.29
22:22.86 2:02:36.15
24:18.78 2:26:54.93

2:46.41
2:47.25
3:19.08
3:35.76
3:45.70
6:16.29
6:58.32
7:24.92

0:00.00
0:13.18
0:17.75
0:28.74
0:28.75
0:29.29
0:42.86
0:45.95
0:53.80
0:59.10
1:14.46
1:15.73
1:43.40
2:24.07
2:47.90
3:33.27
3:35.05

0:00.00
0:20.32
0:50.08
1:38.84
2:53.05
3:28.66
5:24.58
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6820
6821
6822
6823
6825
6824
7398

6444
6449
6450
6440
2263
6443
6448
6436
6445
6447
6442
6438
6429
6441

6773
6785
6770
6786
6791
6790
6767
6766
6777
6778
6769

Draike Smith
Jose Villerreal
Ife Adebo
Richard Obregon
Brayan Garcia
Saulo Lopez
Pierce Whiteside

David Maldonado

Allan Startti

Liam Szlachtowski
Cole Lachona-Luda

Tyler Semler
Daniel Lopez
Brandon Schoel
Tyler Dorsett
Elijah Norris
Jacob Potter
Kyle Lee

Fhyllip Goulart
Brody Anderson
Ethan Larkin

Jaron Harbison
David Perez
Travis Delgado
Noah Rodriguez
Alex Wood
Kevin Tran
Haymat Badai
Adrian Alvarado
Talyn Jones
Dylan Kerns
Saibeon Castillo

12
10
10

11
10
12
11

10
11
10

11
11
11

10
12
10

16
19
26
59
67

(71)

(72)

39

44

46

47

51

(58)

(65)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

45

49

52

56

60

(61)

(69)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

16
35
61
120
187
(258)
(330)

39
83
129
176
227
(285)
(350)

45
94
146
202
262
(323)
(392)

19:12.39 19:12.39
19:17.18 38:29.57
19:32.41 58:01.98
20:41.94 1:18:43.92
21:59.00 1:40:42.92
23:24.65 2:04:07.57
24:07.02 2:28:14.59

19:58.78 19:58.78
20:09.57 40:08.35
20:15.70 1:00:24.05
20:16.71 1:20:40.76
20:24.12 1:41:04.88
20:40.91 2:01:45.79
21:28.81 2:23:14.60
21:31.83 2:44:46.43
22:01.69 3:06:48.12
22:07.29 3:28:55.41
22:09.48 3:51:04.89
22:34.46 4:13:39.35
23:19.62 4:36:58.97
24:11.21 5:01:10.18

20:13.68 20:13.68
20:23.51 40:37.19
20:30.16 1:01:07.35
20:37.58 1:21:44.93
20:51.67 1:42:36.60
21:03.74 2:03:40.34
22:22.65 2:26:02.99
22:38.87 2:48:41.86
22:53.57 3:11:35.43
23:35.58 3:35:11.01
25:52.55 4:01:03.56

0:00.00
0:04.79
0:20.02
1:29.55
2:46.61
4:12.26
4:54.63

0:00.00
0:10.79
0:16.92
0:17.93
0:25.34
0:42.13
1:30.03
1:33.05
2:02.91
2:08.51
2:10.70
2:35.68
3:20.84
4:12.43

0:00.00
0:09.83
0:16.48
0:23.90
0:37.99
0:50.06
2:08.97
2:25.19
2:39.89
3:21.90
5:38.87
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5918
5923
5912
5933
5915
59011
5917
5906
5908

5994
5989
5990
5984

Andrew Holub
Townes Raulerson
Stephen Furlow
Jacob Valenzuela
Thomas Hampton
Chase Cutler

Rob Haxel

Luke Brittain
Carson Collins

Angel Santana

David Martinez
Ruben Martinez
Jaylen Edwards

11

11
11
10
10

10
11
11
10

48

55

68

73

75

(76)

(77)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

48
103
171
244
319

(395)
(472)

20:22.82 20:22.82
20:36.35 40:59.17
22:03.88 1:03:03.05
24:10.64 1:27:13.69
24:34.65 1:51:48.34
24:35.81 2:16:24.15
25:16.91 2:41:41.06
26:14.96 3:07:56.02
28:38.54 3:36:34.56

22:22.46 22:22.46
22:40.28 45:02.74
25:08.86 1:10:11.60
30:52.99 1:41:04.59

0:00.00
0:13.53
1:41.06
3:47.82
4:11.83
4:12.99
4:54.09
5:52.14
8:15.72

0:00.00
0:17.82
2:46.40
8:30.53



